
Jodhpur - Sabarmati Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/02487X - VB - NWR 
JU/Jodhpur to SBI/Sabarmati Junction 
7h 10m - 449 km - 8 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JU Jodhpur 15:30 0 1 0 38 241 NWR
2 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 15:36 15:38 2m 0 1 4 80 229 NWR
3 PMY Pali Marwar 16:30 16:32 2m 0 1 73 49 NWR
4 MJ Marwar Junction 17:10 17:12 2m 0 1 104 86 269 NWR
5 FA Falna 17:58 18:00 2m 0 1 170 60 283 NWR
6 JWB Jawai Bandh 18:16 18:18 2m 0 1 186 60 291 NWR
7 ABR Abu Road 19:40 19:45 5m 0 1 269 90 262 NWR
8 PNU Palanpur Junction 20:20 20:22 2m 0 1 322 73 231 WR
9 MSH Mahesana Junction 21:15 21:17 2m 0 1 386 45 93 WR
10 SBI Sabarmati Junction 22:40 0 1 449 - 55 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 27 2024 (15:03)

Aug 27 2024 (15:03)

1

1


